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CABLELOK ELECTRIC 
CONNECTOR DUAL CABLE 

FORM 1-040B 07/09

2X C

H

.50

A

A

  BOLT CIRCLES

xxxxxxx

xxxxxxx
xxxxx

SECTION A-A

.250

10.38

LEGEND 
 
CL452  D  XXXXX   Ey  - XX   X 
                                                                                                
                                                                   
                                                               FINISH 
                                                                 S =  BARE ALUM 
                                                                 T = TIN PLATE 
 
       DISTANCE BETWEEN BARRELS 
  
                                                               BOLT CIRCLE OPTION 
                                                                  E1=3” ,  E2 = 5” ,  E3 = 7” , E8 = 8” & E12 = 3” &5” 
                                                         
                                                               IDENTIFIER NO. 
   
                                                               MATERIAL CODE 
                                                               "D" = ALUMINUM 
  
                                                               BASIC P/N 
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TITLE CABLELOK ELECTRIC 
CONNECTOR DUAL CABLE 

SUPPORT SIZE

B623 EAST ARTESIA BOULEVARD, CARSON, CA 90746

FORM 1-040B 07/09

TABLE 1: AVAILABLE OPTIONS

ASSEMBLY 
PART NUMBER (ØC) (S) W

±.050
H 

±.050

CL452D04500E1X

1.500

3.00

5.87

3.625

CL452D04770E1X
CL452D05000E1X
CL452D05565E1X
CL452D06000E1X

1.750 6.12CL452D06360E1X
CL452D07000E1X
CL452D07155E1X
CL452D07500E1X

1.875 6.25CL452D07950E1X
CL452D08745E1X
CL452D09000E1X

2.000 6.37

CL452D09540E1X
CL452D11130E1X
CL452D10000E1X
CL452D10335E1X
CL452D11130E1X
CL452D12720E1X

2.250 6.62

CL452D13515E1X
CL452D14310E1X
CL452D15900E1X
CL452D17500E1X
CL452D18000E1X
CL452D20000E1X

2.750 7.12 5.000CL452D22500E1X
CL452D25000E1X

CL452D09000E1-4X 2.000 3.00 4.00 3.625CL452D15900E1-4X 2.250

CL452D12720E1-5X 2.250
3.00 5.00

3.625
CL452D22500E1-5X 2.750 5.125CL452D25000E1-5X

CL452D07155E1-8X 1.750

3.00 8.00

3.625CL452D07950E1-8X 1.875
CL452D11130E1-8X 2.000
CL452D15900E1-8X 2.250
CL452D20000E1-8X

2.750 5.000CL452D22500E1-8X
CL452D25000E1-8X

CL452D23000E1-12X 2.750 3.00 12.00 5.000
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TITLE CABLELOK ELECTRIC 
CONNECTOR DUAL CABLE 

SUPPORT SIZE

B623 EAST ARTESIA BOULEVARD, CARSON, CA 90746

FORM 1-040B 07/09

TABLE 1: AVAILABLE OPTIONS (CONT'D)
ASSEMBLY 

PART NUMBER (ØC)  (S) W
±.050

H
±.050

CL452D04770E2X
1.500

5.00

5.87

3.625

CL452D05000E2X
CL452D05565E2X
CL452D06000E2X

1.750 6.12CL452D06360E2X
CL452D07000E2X
CL452D07155E2X
CL452D07500E2X

1.875 6.25CL452D07950E2X
CL452D08745E2X
CL452D09000E2X

2.000 6.37
CL452D09540E2X
CL452D10000E2X
CL452D10335E2X
CL452D11130E2X
CL452D11925E2X

2.250 6.62

CL452D12720E2X
CL452D13515E2X
CL452D14310E2X
CL452D15105E2X
CL452D15900E2X
CL452D17500E2X
CL452D18000E2X
CL452D20000E2X

2.750 7.12 5.000CL452D22500E2X
CL452D23000E2X
CL452D25000E2X
CL452D35000E2X 3.250 7.62 5.125

CL452D07950E2-4X 1.875 5.00 4.00 3.625CL452D12720E2-4X 2.250

CL452D07950E2-5X 1.875 5.00 5.00 3.625
CL452D25000E2-5X 2.750 5.125

CL452D11925E2-6X 2.250
5.00 6.00 3.625CL452D17500E2-6X 2.250

CL452D22500E2-6X 2.750 5.000

CL452D07155E2-8X 1.750

5.00 8.00

3.625

CL452D07950E2-8X 1.875
CL452D09000E2-8X

2.000CL452D09540E2-8X
CL452D10000E2-8X
CL452D11130E2-8X
CL452D11925E2-8X

2.250CL452D12720E2-8X
CL452D13515E2-8X
CL452D15900E2-8X
CL452D22500E2-8X 2.750 5.000CL452D25000E2-8X
CL452D30000E2-8X 3.250 5.125CL452D35000E2-8X

CL452D13515E2-10X 2.250 5.00 10.00 3.625

CL452D07950E2-12X 1.875

5.00 12.00 3.625
CL452D09000E2-12X

2.000CL452D10000E2-12X
CL452D11130E2-12X
CL452D12720E2-12X 2.250CL452D15900E2-12X
CL452D25000E2-12X 2.750 5.000

CL452D04770E2-18X 1.500

5.00 18.00
3.625

CL452D09540E2-18X 2.000CL452D11130E2-18X
CL452D12720E2-18X

2.250
CL452D14310E2-18X
CL452D15900E2-18X
CL452D17500E2-18X
CL452D18000E2-18X
CL452D22500E2-18X 2.750 5.000CL452D25000E2-18X
CL452D30000E2-18X 3.250 5.125
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TITLE CABLELOK ELECTRIC 
CONNECTOR DUAL CABLE 

SUPPORT SIZE

B623 EAST ARTESIA BOULEVARD, CARSON, CA 90746

FORM 1-040B 07/09

TABLE 1: AVAILABLE OPTIONS (CONT'D)
ASSEMBLY 

PART NUMBER (ØC)  (S) W
±.050

H
±.050

CL452D07950E3X 1.875

7.00

6.25

3.625

CL452D09540E3X
2.000 6.37CL452D10000E3X

CL452D10335E3X
CL452D12720E3X

2.250 6.62CL452D13515E3X
CL452D15900E3X
CL452D17500E3X
CL452D20000E3X

2.750 7.12 5.000CL452D22500E3X
CL452D23000E3X
CL452D25000E3X

CL452D07950E3-8X 1.875

7.00 8.00
3.625

CL452D11130E3-8X 2.000
CL452D12720E3-8X

2.250CL452D15900E3-8X
CL452D13515E3-8X
CL452D17500E3-8X
CL452D20000E3-8X

2.750 5.000CL452D22500E3-8X
CL452D25000E3-8X

CL452D09000E3-12X 2.000
7.00

12.00 3.625
CL452D17500E3-18X 2.250 18.00 3.625
CL452D22500E3-18X 2.750 18.00 5.125

CL452D23000E8-12X 2.750 8.00 12.00 5.125

CL452D04500E12X 1.500 3.00 5.87

3.625

5.00
CL452D04770E12X 1.500 3.00 5.875.00
CL452D06360E12X 1.750 3.00 6.125.00
CL452D07950E12X 1.875 3.00 6.255.00
CL452D09540E12X 2.000 3.00 6.375.00
CL452D10335E12X 2.000 3.00 6.375.00
CL452D11130E12X 2.000 3.00 6.375.00
CL452D12720E12X 2.250 3.00 6.625.00
CL452D13515E12X 2.250 3.00 6.625.00
CL452D15900E12X 2.250 3.00 6.625.00
CL452D17500E12X 2.250 3.00 6.625.00
CL452D22500E12X 2.750 3.00 7.12 5.0005.00

CL452D07155E12-8X 1.750 3.00 8.00

3.625
5.00

CL452D11130E12-8X 2.000 3.00 8.005.00
CL452D15900E12-8X 2.250 3.00 8.005.00
CL452D20000E12-8X 2.750 3.00 8.00

5.0005.00
CL452D22500E12-8X 2.750 3.00 8.005.00


